POC type bushing - 115 kV
By PCORE Electric
Catalog # POC550G3000CMS
POC® 115 kV-3000 A Transformer-Circuit Breaker Bushing,
Paper-Oil-Capacitor Type, Rated per IEEE C57.19.01, Bottom
Connected for Air-to-Oil Applications , 23.00" Min. Oil Immersion
Level. *Representative Image
Features
Oil impregnated paper wound core with external porcelain
insulator
High seismic
General
Catalog Number POC550G3000CMS
Type Condenser Bushings
Dimensions
Dimensions 100.25 in x 15.25 in x 100.25 in
Height 100.25 in
Length 100.25 in
Minimum Oil Level 23
Weight 330 lb
Width 15.25 in
Electrical Ratings
BIL 550 kV
Current Rating 3000 A
kV Class 115 kV
Product Assets
Catalogs - PCORE® Capacitance-Graded Bushings, Test
Terminals and Services
Installation Manuals - Instruction Manual for POC® Bushings
Sales Drawings - Transformer - Breaker Interchangeable
Specifications - POC550G3000CMS
A Hubbell brand
©2025 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
PCOR-POC550G3000CMS-SPEC-EN | REV 3/2025